
OFFICE OF THE ADVOCATE GENERAL, PUNJAB 
 ROSTER OF SITTINGS AT PRINCIPAL SEAT 

W.E.F. 07.03.2024 TO 16.03.2024 
 

SINGLE BENCHES 
 

S# Name of Hon’ble Judge  Special 
Dates  

Name of Law Officer(s) Designation 

1.  The Hon’ble Chief Justice  Mr. Ahsan Rasool Chattha AAG 

2.  Mr. Justice Shujaat Ali Khan  Rana Shamshad Khan Addl. AG 

3.  Mr. Justice Ali Baqar Najafi   Malik Sarood Ahmad Addl. AG 

4.  Mr. Justice Shahid Bilal Hassan   Mr. Qamar Zaman Qureshi Addl. AG 

5.  Miss Justice Aalia Neelum  Mr. Waqas Umer Sial AAG 

6.  Mr. Justice Abid Aziz Sheikh  Mr. Omer Farooq Khan 
Mr. Muhammad Azam Chughtai 

AAG 
AAG 

7.  Mr. Justice Shams Mehmood Mirza  Mr. Asghar Leghari AAG 

8.  Mr. Justice Syed Shahbaz Ali Rizvi  Mr. Zunaish Farooqa AAG 

9.  Mr. Justice Faisal Zaman Khan  Ms. Shehzeen Abdullah Addl. AG 

10.  Mr. Justice Masud Abid Naqvi  Ch. Jawad Yaqoob Addl. AG 

11.  Mr. Justice Shahid Karim  Mr. Hassan Ijaz Cheema  AAG 

12.  Mr. Justice Mirza Viqas Rauf  Mr. Waseem Majid Malik Addl. AG 

13.  Mr. Justice Ch. Muhammad Iqbal  Mr. M. Arif Raja Addl. AG 

14.  Mr. Justice Shehram Sarwar Ch.   Khawaja Mohsin Abbas 
Mr. M. Asif Butt 

AAG 
AAG 

15.  Mr. Justice M. Sajid Mehmood Sethi  Mr. Awais Ahmad Qazi Addl. AG 

16.  Mr. Justice Farooq Haider  Mr. Asad Abbas Dhother 
Mr. Idrees Rafiq Bhatti 

AAG 
AAG 

17.  Mr. Justice Muhammad Waheed Khan  Mr. Ali Riaz Kirmani 
Hafiz Muhammad Zaheer Nasir 

AAG 
AAG 

18.  Mr. Justice Rasaal Hasan Syed  Mr. Waheed Alam 
Mr. Umar Rasheed 

AAG 
AAG 

19.  Mr. Justice M. Tariq Nadeem  Mrs. Khalida Parveen Addl. AG 

20.  Mr. Justice M. Amjad Rafiq  Mr. Imran Abbas Sahi AAG 

21.  Mr. Justice Abid Hussain Chattha  Mr. Sikandar Nisar Saroya AAG 

22.  Mr. Justice Ali Zia Bajwa  Mr. Shahid Nawab Cheema AAG 

23.  Mr. Justice Sultan Tanvir Ahmad  Mr. Salman Asif Warraich AAG 

24.  Mr. Justice M. Raza Qureshi  Mr. Usama Khawar Ghumman AAG 

 
 

LAW OFFICERS ARE SENSITIZED TO ENSURE EFFECTIVE COMPLIANCE OF COURT ORDERS 
IN ORDER TO AVOID ANY EMBARRASSING SITUATION IN THE HONOURABLE COURTS. 

 
Law Officers are also sensitized to inform and discuss important cases with Worthy Advocate General, Punjab. 

 
 
 

Ms. Shehzeen Abdullah) 
Addl. Advocate General Punjab (Admn.) 

Punjab, Lahore 

 
  



OFFICE OF THE ADVOCATE GENERAL, PUNJAB 
 ROSTER OF SITTINGS AT PRINCIPAL SEAT 

W.E.F. 07.03.2024 TO 16.03.2024 
 

DIVISION BENCHES 
 

S# Name of Hon’ble Judge Special 
Dates 

Name of Law Officer(s) Designation  

1.  The Hon’ble Chief Justice 
Mr. Justice Mirza Viqas Rauf 

 Mr. Ahsan Rasool Chattha AAG 

2.  Mr. Justice Ali Baqar Najafi 
Ms. Justice Sultan Tanvir Ahmad 

 Mr. G.A. Khan Tariq  Addl. AG 

3.  Mr. Justice Shahid Bilal Hassan 
Mr. Justice Masud Abid Naqvi 

 Mr. Tahrim Iqbal Butt AAG 

4.  Justice Miss Aalia Neelum 
Mr. Justice Farooq Haider 

 
 

Rana Sher Zaman Akram  AAG 
 

5.  Mr. Justice Abid Aziz Sheikh 
Mr. Justice Faisal Zaman Khan 

 Ms. Sheeba Qaiser AAG 

6.  Mr. Justice Shams Mehmood Mirza 
Mr. Justice M. Sajid Mehmood Sethi 

 
 

Ms. Samia Khalid Addl. AG 

7.  Mr. Justice Syed Shahbaz Ali Rizvi 
Mr. Justice M. Tariq Nadeem 

 Mr. M. Nawaz Shah Addl. AG 

8.  Mr. Justice Shahid Karim 
Mr. Justice Rasaal Hasan Syed 

 Mr. Hussain Ibrahim Muhammad  AAG 

9.  Mr. Justice Ch. M. Iqbal 
Mr. Justice M. Raza Qureshi 

 Mr. Irfan Arif Sheikh AAG 

10.  Mr. Justice Shehram Sarwar Ch. 
Mr. Justice M. Waheed Khan 

 Ch. Shahid Mehmood AAG 

11.  Mr. Justice Asjad Javaid Ghural 
Mr. Justice Ali Zia Bajwa 

 Mr. Falak Sher Bakhash  AAG 

 
 
LAW OFFICERS ARE SENSITIZED TO ENSURE EFFECTIVE COMPLIANCE OF COURT ORDERS 
IN ORDER TO AVOID ANY EMBARRASSING SITUATION IN THE HONOURABLE COURTS. 
 
Law Officers are also sensitized to inform and discuss important cases with Worthy Advocate General, Punjab. 
 

 
 

(Ms. Shehzeen Abdullah) 
Addl. Advocate General Punjab (Admn.) 

Punjab, Lahore 


